


MONO UL-390 j 395 j 400M-144
ulicasola 

I屙士I.lI1,l嘈I1,"十廿NI.1平T:iYJI I I II 

ELECTRICALPERFORMANCE | 
Electrical Pa『ameters Standard Test Conditions 
Module Type 
Power Output 
Power Tolerance 
Module Efficiency 
Voltage at Pmax 
Current at Pmax 
Open-Circuit Voltage 
Short-Circuit Current 

Dimension(L/W/H) 
Weight 

Pallet Size(L/W/H) 
Pallet Weight 
Pieces per Pallet 
Pieces per Container 

Pmax 
1::,.Pmax 

n m 
Vm 
Im 

Voe 
lsc 

STC:1000w/m2,『『adiance,25C module temperature,AM1.5 

THERMALCHARACTERISTICS | 
Nominal Operating Cell Temperature 
Temperature Coefficient of Pmax 
Temperature Coefficient of Voe 
Temperature Coefficient of Isc 

OPERATINGCONDITIONS | 
Max.System Voltage 
Max.Series Fuse Rating 
Operating Temperature Range 
Max static snow load 
Max static wind load 
Application Class 

UL-390M-144 UL-395M-144 
W 390 395 
w

%

V

 A
 
V

A

Front Cover(material/type/thickness) 
Cell(quantity/material/type/dimension) 
Encapsulant(material) 
Frame(material/anodization color) 
Junction Box(protection degree) 
Cable(Iength/cross-sectional area) 
Plug Connector 

19.19 
40.1 
9.73 
49.0 

10.21 

NOCT 
Y 

l3voc 

Oise 

0/+5W 
19.44 
40.2 
9.83 

10.31 

oc 

％1°C 
％1°C 
％1°C 

UL-400M-144 
400 

45土2

会0.360
-0.330 
+0.049 

1500V 
20A 

-40°C~85°C 
5400Pa 
3800Pa 

A 

19.68 
40.4 
9.90 
49.2 

10.40 

CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS | 
low-iron tempered glass/3.2mm 

144/monocrystalline/ 158.75 x79.375mm 
ethylene vinyl acetate(EVA) 

anodized aluminum alloy/silve「or black 
IP68 

400mm(or Customized Length)/4mm2 

MC4 compatible 

GENERALCHARACTERISTICS | 
2024/1004140mm 

22.5kg 

PACKINGCONFlGURATION | 
2065/1120/2490mm 

1360kg 
52pcs+4pcs 

616pcs 

INTERNATIONALCERTIFlCATES | 
• IEC 61215, IEC 61730 
• ISO 9001: 2015(Quality management systems) 
• ISO 14001: 2015 (Environmental management systems) 
• OHSAS 18001: 2015 (Occupational health and safety) 
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1-V characteristics at different irradiations
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1-V characteristics at different temperature
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Please read the instruction entirely before handling, installing and 
operating Ulica Solar modules. 
Due to continuous research and development, the specification is 
subject to change without prior notice. 
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